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Quarterly Issues/Programs List
WKQI provides its listeners with programming and public service announcements
that address issues of concern to our local community. Among the issues

calendar quarter were:

station's issue-responsive programming providing the most significant

Section I

LOCAL PROGRAMMING
Section I lists regularly-scheduled and special programs that represent the

treatment of the issues listed above for the calendar quarter.

ISSUE PROGRAM DESCRIPTION GUEST DATE/TIME DURATION
/ TITLE
BUSHMAN TALKS WITH MARK
LIGHT ABOUT EV AND CHARGING
5;E§giég UP THE |[|STATIONS COMING TO MARK LANEVE 0829222252 030:00
D NEIGHBORHOODS AND YOUR )
HOMES
BUSHMAN TALKS WITH
DODGE FOR LIGHT JAIME
JAIME BOCHENEK AND CHAD 07/10/2022
DETROIT UP THE EVER BOY SCOUTS OF BOCHENEK 06:04 AM 031:20
FUNDRAISER D AMERTICA CHAD EVER
CELESTE MOY ESQUIRE
OVERSEES BUSINESS
DETROIT LIGHT GARY
COVER BAND UP THE ggFﬁéisLigE 2?ETE§TATE ANDERSON 032?322252 030:39
COMPETITION ||D SYLVIA MOY THE HONORED CELESTE MOY
SONGWRITER
BUSHMAN TALKS WITH DR
LIGHT ANTHONY FAUCI ABOUT THE [[DR A FAUCI
EQEEEMIC UP THE |[|CURRENT STATE OF THE ADRIEL Ogg%géZKiZ 030:13
D COVID PANDEMIC COVID THORNTON )
VARIANTS
BUSHMAN TALKS WITH
VOTING AND LIGHT SENATOR HOLLIER ABOUT MI SENATOR
07/31/2022
GUN LAWS UP THE |[|[THE EMERGING VARIANTS ADAM 06:03 AM 030:03
COVID D OF COVID, GUN LAWS AND ||[HOLLIER )
VOTING LAWS
BUSHMAN TALKS WITH
SHAWN WILSON OF THE
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB
SERVING LIGHT ABOUT BIG SEAN'S DON
DETROITS UP THE |[WEEKEND A 3-DAY ;?iZSN Ogg?géZgiZ 030:00
YOUTH D COMMUNITY EVENT HOSTED )
RIGHT IN THE HEART OF
DETROIT BALL FUN AND
GAMES FOR THE KIDS




SERVING
DETROIT'S
YOUTH

LIGHT
UP THE

BUSHMAN TALKS WITH
SHAWN WILSON OF THE
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB
ABOUT BIG SEAN'S DON
WEEKEND A 3-DAY
COMMUNITY EVENT HOSTED
RIGHT IN THE HEART OF
DETROIT BALL FUN AND
GAMES FOR THE KIDS

SHAWN
WILSON

08/14/2022
06:10 AM

030:

00

COVID
PANDEMIC

LIGHT
UP THE

BUSHMAN TALKS WITH DR
ANTHONY FAUCI ABOUT THE
CURRENT STATE OF THE
COVID PANDEMIC & COVID
VARIANTS

DR A FAUCI
ADRIEL
THORNTON

08/21/2022
06:00 AM

030:

13

SERVING
DETROIT'S
YOUTH

LIGHT
UP THE

BUSHMAN TALKS WITH
SHAWN WILSON OF THE
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB
ABOUT BIG SEAN'S DON
WEEKEND A 3-DAY
COMMUNITY EVENT HOSTED
RIGHT IN THE HEART OF
DETROIT BALL FUN AND
GAMES FOR THE KIDS

SHAWN
WILSON

08/28/2022
05:58 AM

030:

00

AFRICAN
AMERICAN
EMPOWERMENT

LIGHT
UP THE

BUSHMAN TALKS WITH ED
WELBURN WHO WILL SERVE
AS HONOREE AT THE
INAUGURAL DETROIT
CONCOURS DELEGANC

ED WELBURN

09/04/2022
05:51 AM

030:

40

AFRICAN
AMERICAN
EMPOWERMENT

LIGHT
UP THE

BUSHMAN TALKS WITH ED
WELBURN WHO WILL SERVE
AS HONOREE AT THE
INAUGURAL DETROIT
CONCOURS DELEGANC

ED WELBURN

09/11/2022
06:02 AM

030:

40

GAMING
ADDICTION

LIGHT
UP THE

KIDS AND ADULTS ARE
SPENDING HOURS GAMING
MICHIGAN IN FACT IS
RANKED NUMBER ONE FOR
GAMING MATT DISCUSSES
ADDICTION AND THE
EFFECTS OF GAMING

MATT
ZAJECHOWSKI

09/18/2022
06:02 AM

031

:29

BUSINESS
ENERGY USE

LIGHT
UP THE

BUSHMAN TALKS WITH
JEREMY CAPPELLO FROM
DTE ENERGY IN DETROIT
MICHIGAN ABOUT DTES
PLAN TO HELP SMALL
BUSINESSES TO SAVE
MONEY

JEREMY
CAPPELLO

09/25/2022
06:01 AM

030:

42

Section II

NETWORK (and/or SYNDICATED) PROGRAMMING
Section II lists the network-provided (and/or syndicated) programming that
the station broadcast during the preceding calendar quarter that addresses
community issues.

ISSUE PROGRAM / TITLE DESCRIPTION DATE/TIME DURATION




|(Insert network and/or syndicator-provided programs lists here.)

Section III

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
Section III lists public service announcements that the station broadcast
during the preceding calendar quarter that address community issues.

ISSUE ORGANIZATION OR TITLE DURATION RUNS
|BREAST CANCER FUNDRAISER [MI DEPT HEALTH HUMAN SVCES || ooo:15 || 27 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT [[9/11 NATIONAL DAY OF SERVICE || ooo:28 || 2 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT [[9/11 NATIONAL DAY OF SERVICE || ooo:29 || 1 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT [[9/11 NATIONAL DAY OF SERVICE || ooo:29 || 1 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT |NATIONAL FAITH & BLUE WEEKEND | 000:30 || 1 |
ICRISIS TEXTLINE |[CRISIS TEXTLINE || ooo:29 || 5 |
IDIABETES RESEARCH FUNDING ||IAMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION || 000:16 | 75 |
[EDUCATION INATIONAL SUMMER LEARNING || 0oo:30 | 17 |
|GLAAD ||LAAD || ooo:29 || 1 |
|GUN SAFETY STORAGE |laD councIL || 000:14 | 40 |
[KIDDE COMMUNITY FIRE SAFETY  |[KIDDE COMMUNITY FIRE SAFETY || 0oo:29 | 11 |
INATIONAL RECOVERY MONTH INATIONAL RECOVERY MONTH || ooo:30 || 4 |
INATL ALLIANCE MENTAL ILLNESS |[NATIONAL ALLIANCE MENTAL ILLN |[ 000:32 |[ 5 |
INO KID HUNGRY |[NO KID HUNGRY || 0oo:29 | 15 |
|[PRE-DIABETES SCREENING |aD councIL || 0oo:15 |[ 222 |
[RECOVERY INATIONAL RECOVERY MONTH || ooo:30 || 8 |
|TREVOR POJECT |TREVOR PROJECT || ooo:29 |[ 1 |




